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TOP SECRET

4 August 1960

MEMORANDUM FOR: Chief, Support Stafi, OCI

ATTENTION
FROM

SUBJECT

CB/DISS 25X1

Acting Chief, Publications Staff, ORR

Dissemination of CIA/RR EP

1. Attached are 15 copies of subject publication.
that distribution be made as followe:

#z, #3
#4 - #7
#8

#11
#12
#13
#14

#15

#16

DDI
o
AD/s1
NED/S1
AD/NE
_ASESS, SR/OCR

It is requested

2. This memorandum of transmittal may be downgraded to
SECRET when the attachments are removed,

Attachmaents:

#2 - #16

| Y0P SECREY
1]

Cover sheet for CIA/RR EP
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